Fiscal Year 20

Fiscal Year 21

Fiscal Year 22

Project

BBA18 Long Term Supplemental
Phillipy, TN Item 905L
Commerce, MS
Caruthersville, MO Floodwall
Helena, AR Floodwall
Sherard, MS
Knowlton, AR Item 612R
Oldtown, AR
Norfolk, MS
Mellwood, AR
Samos, MO 946R
Clack, MS

Short Term Supplemental

President's Budget
Desgin for Future Items
S&A for Prior Year Items

Project
BBA18 Long Term Supplemental

Fair Landing, AR

S&A for BBA18 Items awarded in prior years
Short Term Supplemental

Island 8, KY Parcel 2

S&A for Short Term Items awarded in prior years
President's Budget

EDC and S&A for Below New Madrid, MO Parcel 1

Design for Nash, MO Slope Flattening

Project
BBA18 Long Term Supplemental
S&A for BBA18 Items awarded in prior years
Short Term Supplemental
S&A for Short Term Items awarded in prior years
President's Budget
Award for Nash, MO Slope Flattening
EDC and S&A for Nash, MO Slope Flattening
Design for Cairo, IL Floodwall
Design for Cairo, IL Relocations
Design for Pecan Point, Wilson, Barfield, AR Slope Flattening
Design for West Memphis, AR Re-Evaluation
Design for St. Thomas, AR Berm Re-Evalaution
MVM Mitigation Land Acqusition - NEPA Compliance
Real Estate Acquisition for Future BPNM Operation - Access Lanes and CMD Post

Amount

$2,400,000
$1,900,000
$23,100,000
$13,000,000
$2,500,000
$2,800,000
$2,400,000
$5,300,000
$3,600,000
$2,200,000
$1,900,000

$2,250,000
$1,250,000

Amount

$3,200,000
$1,620,000

$20,125,000
$780,000

$500,000
$800,000

Amount
$1,260,000
$110,000

$1,500,000
$250,000
$3,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,700,000
$1,000,000
$1,300,000
$1,200,000
$250,000

Levee Construction Type

Seepage Remediation
Seepage Remediation
Floodwall Replacement
Floodwall Replacement
Seepage Remediation
Seepage Remediation
Seepage Remediation
Seepage Remediation
Seepage Remediation
Seepage Remediation
Seepage Remediation

PED
EDC S&A

Levee Construction Type

Seepage Remediation
EDC S&A

Seepage Remediation
EDC S&A

EDC S&A
PED

Levee Construction Type
EDC S&A
EDC S&A

Slope Stability
EDC S&A
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED
PED

Estimated Cost for Contract

$1,800,000
$1,425,000
$19,852,035
$19,859,800
$1,875,000
$2,100,000
$1,800,000
$3,975,000
$2,800,000
$1,140,564
$1,185,901

N/A
N/A

Estimated Cost for Contract

$1,500,000
N/A

$16,720,000
N/A

N/A
N/A

Estimated Cost for Contract
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Quarter Awarded

4th
3rd
4th
1st FY21
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
Awarded
4th

Quarter Awarded

1st

2nd

Quarter Awarded



