Fiscal Year 20	Project	Amount	Levee Construction Type	Estimated Cost for Contract	Quarter Awarded
	BBA18 Long Term Supplemental	40.400.000		** ***	***
	Phillipy, TN Item 905L	\$2,400,000	Seepage Remediation	\$1,800,000	4th
	Commerce, MS	\$1,900,000	Seepage Remediation	\$1,425,000	3rd
	Caruthersville, MO Floodwall	\$23,100,000	Floodwall Replacement	\$19,852,035	4th
	Helena, AR Floodwall	\$13,000,000	Floodwall Replacement	\$19,859,800	1st FY21
	Sherard, MS	\$2,500,000	Seepage Remediation	\$1,875,000	4th
	Knowlton, AR Item 612R	\$2,800,000	Seepage Remediation	\$2,100,000	4th
	Oldtown, AR	\$2,400,000	Seepage Remediation	\$1,800,000	4th
	Norfolk, MS	\$5,300,000	Seepage Remediation	\$3,975,000	4th
	Mellwood, AR	\$3,600,000	Seepage Remediation	\$2,800,000	4th
	Samos, MO 946R	\$2,200,000	Seepage Remediation	\$1,140,564	Awarded
	Clack, MS	\$1,900,000	Seepage Remediation	\$1,185,901	4th
	Short Term Supplemental				
	President's Budget				
	Desgin for Future Items	\$2,250,000	PED	N/A	
	S&A for Prior Year Items	\$1,250,000	EDC S&A	N/A	
Fiscal Year 21	Project	Amount	Levee Construction Type	Estimated Cost for Contract	Quarter Awarded
	BBA18 Long Term Supplemental				
	Fair Landing, AR	\$3,200,000	Seepage Remediation	\$1,500,000	1st
	S&A for BBA18 Items awarded in prior years	\$1,620,000	EDC S&A	N/A	
	Short Term Supplemental				
	Island 8, KY Parcel 2	\$20,125,000	Seepage Remediation	\$16,720,000	2nd
	S&A for Short Term Items awarded in prior years	\$780,000	EDC S&A	N/A	
	President's Budget				
	EDC and S&A for Below New Madrid, MO Parcel 1	\$500,000	EDC S&A	N/A	
	Design for Nash, MO Slope Flattening	\$800,000	PED	N/A	
Fiscal Year 22	Project	Amount	Levee Construction Type	Estimated Cost for Contract	Quarter Awarded
	BBA18 Long Term Supplemental				
	S&A for BBA18 Items awarded in prior years	\$1,260,000	EDC S&A	N/A	
	Short Term Supplemental				
	S&A for Short Term Items awarded in prior years	\$110,000	EDC S&A	N/A	
	President's Budget				
	Award for Nash, MO Slope Flattening	\$1,500,000	Slope Stability		
	EDC and S&A for Nash, MO Slope Flattening	\$250,000	EDC S&A	N/A	
	Design for Cairo, IL Floodwall	\$3,000,000	PED	N/A	
	Design for Cairo, IL Relocations	\$1,000,000	PED	N/A	
	Design for Pecan Point, Wilson, Barfield, AR Slope Flattening	\$1,700,000	PED	N/A	
	Design for West Memphis, AR Re-Evaluation	\$1,000,000	PED	N/A	
	Design for St. Thomas, AR Berm Re-Evalaution	\$1,300,000	PED	N/A	
	MVM Mitigation Land Acqusition - NEPA Compliance	\$1,200,000	PED	N/A	
	Real Estate Acquisition for Future BPNM Operation - Access Lanes and CMD Post	\$250,000	PED	N/A	